

一一三年每月營業額報告

單位：新台幣元

月份	113年月營收	112年月營收	年度增(減)比率
一月	2,472,335,035	3,018,112,900	-18.1%
二月	1,823,226,041	3,219,677,605	-43.4%
三月	2,553,216,314	3,153,934,531	-19.0%
四月	3,063,920,922	3,192,826,841	-4.0%
五月	2,957,192,579	3,022,960,659	-2.2%
六月	2,537,630,044	2,648,823,882	-4.2%
七月	3,154,686,501	2,812,756,386	12.2%
八月	2,878,120,049	2,391,607,558	20.3%
九月	2,808,667,698	2,294,515,186	22.4%
十月	2,888,255,517	2,060,938,274	40.1%
十一月			#DIV/0!
十二月			#DIV/0!
合計	27,137,250,700	27,816,153,822	-2.4%